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Women / 10 / Jr
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kamila Pawlak341
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.625 9.450 9.6509.300 38.025
1 2 6 2T 1 

1 

Shea Orlando340
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.350 9.225 9.6259.600 37.800
4 3 1T 4 2 

2 

Jordyn Johnson325
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.375 9.100 9.4259.550 37.450
3 4T 3 6 3 

3 

Camille Rindlisbacher1126
WOGA

9.050 8.700 9.3509.225 36.325
13T 6 8T 7 4 

4 

Julia Nehmer1311
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.200 8.250 9.0509.600 36.100
7T 12 1T 16T 5 

5 

Lacie Saltzmann762
Texas Dreams

9.200 8.500 9.1009.225 36.025
7T 9 8T 14T 6 

6 

Brianna Crime408
ANSG

9.200 8.650 9.0259.100 35.975
7T 7 11 18T 7 

7 

Saidat Omilabu339
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.300 8.550 9.2008.900 35.950
5 8 13T 9T 8 

8 

Reagan Mesina1104
WOGA

9.150 9.100 9.0258.350 35.625
11 4T 22T 18T 9 

9 

Olivia Sawyer763
Texas Dreams

8.850 7.800 9.2509.250 35.150
20 15 7 8 10 

10 

Claire Downing312
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.800 8.450 8.8509.000 35.100
21 10 12 21 11 

11 

Korynne Marquart447
Cypress Academy

8.650 8.000 8.7509.200 34.600
22T 13T 10 23 12 

12 

Caroline Moreau731
Texas Dreams

9.200 7.250 8.8258.750 34.025
7T 16 16 22 13 

13 

Lila Richardson619
Hopes & Dreams

9.050 6.450 9.1009.400 34.000
13T 22 5 14T 14 

14 

Caroline Saenz455
Cypress Academy

9.100 7.050 9.0508.650 33.850
12 17 17 16T 15 

15 

Henrietta Solomon1396
H-Town Elite

8.900 7.000 9.1508.550 33.600
18* 18 19 12T 16T

16T

Taylor McMahon725
Texas Dreams

8.900 8.000 8.2008.500 33.600
18* 13T 21 24 16T

16T

Kambry Tucker523
TEGA

9.000 6.700 8.8758.900 33.475
15 20 13T 20 18 

18 

Riley Jandorf124
Aspire Gymnastics

8.975 6.600 9.1758.625 33.375
16 21 18 11 19 

19 

Anna Claire Darley409
ANSG

9.225 6.400 9.1508.350 33.125
6 23 22T 12T 20 

20 

Ryan Geismar173
Eagle

8.650 6.000 7.4007.000 29.050
22T 24 24 25 21 

21 

CaMarah Williams281
EDGE Gymnastics

9.575 9.500 9.6500.000 28.725
2 1 25T 2T 22 

22 

Baylie Belman298
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.950 0.000 9.5259.450 27.925
17 25T 4 5 23 

23 

Cori Blocker1473
Cypress Academy

0.000 6.950 9.2008.525 24.675
24T 19 20 9T 24 

24 
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Quincy Walters781
Texas Dreams

0.000 0.000 9.7008.800 18.500
24T 25T 15 1 25 

25 

Holly Andrews1475
Gold Cup Gymnastics

0.000 8.425 0.0000.000 8.425
24T 11 25T 26 26 

26 
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Morgan Price746
Texas Dreams

9.675 9.525 9.8009.700 38.700
7 3 1 1 1 

1 

Courtney McCann1101
WOGA

9.700 9.450 9.6259.550 38.325
4T 5T 4T 3 2 

2 

Sophie Derr1060
WOGA

9.600 9.625 9.5009.275 38.000
9T 1 21 9 3T

3T

Amy Doyle114
Aspire Gymnastics

9.525 9.375 9.5509.550 38.000
11T 7T 4T 7T 3T

3T

Victoria Cluck1055
WOGA

9.750 8.800 9.6009.550 37.700
3 14T 4T 4T 5 

5 

Arielle Ward356
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.500 9.450 9.4259.250 37.625
13 5T 22T 13 6 

6 

Natalia Pawlak342
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.225 9.600 9.2259.500 37.550
26T 2 8T 19T 7 

7 

Makenna Smith1511
Gold Cup Gymnastics

9.775 8.800 9.6009.250 37.425
2 14T 22T 4T 8 

8 

Taylor Ingle714
Texas Dreams

9.650 8.650 9.5509.525 37.375
8 20T 7 7T 9 

9 

Paige Prejean538
WGA Texans

9.800 8.650 9.4509.400 37.300
1 20T 16T 11T 10 

10 

Haylee Hardin1557
Texas Dreams

9.700 8.050 9.7009.450 36.900
4T 34T 11T 2 11T

11T

Hannah Laza329
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.325 9.000 9.5759.000 36.900
18T 11T 31T 6 11T

11T

Alison Ritch751
Texas Dreams

8.625 9.500 8.9009.500 36.525
56 4 8T 34T 13 

13 

Caitlin McWilliams550
IGTC

8.900 9.150 9.0759.200 36.325
46T 10 25 28T 14 

14 

Cecily Rizo753
Texas Dreams

9.700 8.150 8.8509.500 36.200
4T 31 8T 37T 15 

15 

Dakota Essenpries1037
MO Elite

9.450 8.800 9.0008.800 36.050
14T 14T 40T 31T 16 

16 

Analiah Solorio562
IGTC

8.825 9.200 9.0009.000 36.025
49 9 31T 31T 17 

17 

Sarah Pastore149
Aspire Gymnastics

9.525 8.875 9.0258.550 35.975
11T 13 48T 30 18 

18 

Amber Lowe420
ANSG

9.125 7.700 9.4759.600 35.900
35T 38 3 10 19 

19 

Anastasia Cardino676
Texas Dreams

8.675 8.600 9.1509.300 35.725
54T 22T 20 23T 20T

20T

Cadence Conger857
Stars Gymnastics Kat

8.875 8.575 9.1259.150 35.725
48 25 26T 25T 20T

20T

Kamille Zarlengo572
IGTC

9.175 8.600 9.4508.475 35.700
32 22T 51 11T 22 

22 

Mckenna Hall1302
Aspire Gymnastics

8.975 8.425 8.8509.425 35.675
43 27 15 37T 23 

23 

Anna Pearl Stanley1340
Helix

9.000 8.600 8.5259.450 35.575
42 22T 11T 47 24 

24 
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JJ Coleman1607
G-Force Gymnastics

9.600 8.100 9.3008.550 35.550
9T 32 48T 18 25 

25 

Katin Childress905
Kurt Thomas

9.150 8.500 8.9008.950 35.500
33T 26 34T 34T 26 

26 

Chavala Shepard622
Hopes & Dreams

8.750 9.000 9.0758.650 35.475
52T 11T 45T 28T 27 

27 

Alexa Shields887
Stars Gymnastics Kat

9.375 8.075 9.1758.775 35.400
17 33 43 22 28 

28 

Nirel Bart-Williams1045
WOGA

9.300 8.300 8.6259.075 35.300
20 29T 29 44 29 

29 

Gabby Mautner421
ANSG

9.150 8.750 7.7259.450 35.075
33T 18 11T 58 30 

30 

Daisy Stephenson251
Texas Best Gym

9.200 8.350 8.5508.925 35.025
29T 28 36T 45T 31 

31 

Donilyssa Dominguez1064
WOGA

9.275 7.550 9.2258.900 34.950
21T 39T 38 19T 32 

32 

Zanna Brewer1596
Kurt Thomas

9.275 6.850 9.3509.150 34.625
21T 44 26T 16 33 

33 

Bailey Curtis307
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.950 7.100 9.3759.025 34.450
44T 42 30 15 34 

34 

Alex Kim872
Stars Gymnastics Kat

8.900 8.050 8.7258.650 34.325
46T 34T 45T 43 35 

35 

Lauren Williams165
Aspire Gymnastics

9.450 6.700 9.3258.800 34.275
14T 47 40T 17 36 

36 

Olivia Hedary708
Texas Dreams

9.200 7.900 8.1758.800 34.075
29T 36 40T 53 37 

37 

Hayden Gough703
Texas Dreams

9.025 7.300 8.3759.250 33.950
40T 41 22T 51 38 

38 

Rue Chibanda1483
Gold Cup Gymnastics

9.225 7.550 9.1507.850 33.775
26T 39T 58 23T 39 

39 

Kaylee Wilson785
Texas Dreams

9.200 6.500 8.4009.375 33.475
29T 49 18 49T 40 

40 

Cassandra Barry435
Cypress Academy

8.750 7.050 8.8008.200 32.800
52T 43 54 41 41 

41 

Gillian Garcia Garcia219
Texas Best Gym

9.100 6.150 8.5508.750 32.550
37T 51 44 45T 42 

42 

Kati Rice750
Texas Dreams

8.325 6.600 8.8757.450 31.250
57 48 59 36 43 

43 

Katie Spell957
Precision

8.675 6.300 7.4007.200 29.575
54T 50 60 59 44 

44 

Lexi Weis1142
WOGA

9.225 0.000 9.4008.950 27.575
26T 54T 34T 14 45 

45 

Katy Hullum321
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.275 8.775 9.1250.000 27.175
21T 17 62T 25T 46 

46 

Alysia Espinoza862
Stars Gymnastics Kat

8.950 0.000 8.9759.100 27.025
44T 54T 28 33 47 

47 

Elise Ritzenthaler345
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.250 0.000 9.2008.450 26.900
25 54T 52 21 48 

48 
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Maddie Maas877
Stars Gymnastics Kat

9.025 0.000 9.1008.500 26.625
40T 54T 50 27 49 

49 

Emily Galan695
Texas Dreams

9.050 0.000 8.8508.250 26.150
39 54T 53 37T 50 

50 

Alexa Hardimon706
Texas Dreams

8.800 0.000 8.0009.325 26.125
50T 54T 19 56 51 

51 

Mia Passarella425
ANSG

9.400 6.750 8.4000.000 24.550
16 45T 62T 49T 52 

52 

Hailey Free441
Cypress Academy

9.125 0.000 6.7256.800 22.650
35T 54T 61 60 53 

53 

Ella Gerdes700
Texas Dreams

0.000 4.900 8.8508.150 21.900
58T 52 55 37T 54 

54 

Emily Johnson1455
IGTC

0.000 9.375 0.0009.625 19.000
58T 7T 2 61T 55 

55 

Reganne Cheang304
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.325 0.000 0.0009.450 18.775
18T 54T 11T 61T 56 

56 

Annie Beard667
Texas Dreams

9.275 0.000 __.___9.400 18.675
21T 54T 16T 61T 57 

57 

Jane Hark707
Texas Dreams

0.000 0.000 8.7508.850 17.600
58T 54T 39 42 58 

58 

Morgan Trevor1139
WOGA

0.000 0.000 8.4258.925 17.350
58T 54T 36T 48 59 

59 

Christian Ray936
Kurt Thomas

9.100 0.000 8.1000.000 17.200
37T 54T 62T 54 60 

60 

Sophie Garlotte699
Texas Dreams

0.000 8.300 8.0250.000 16.325
58T 29T 62T 55 61 

61 

Avery Walters780
Texas Dreams

8.800 6.750 0.0000.000 15.550
50T 45T 62T 61T 62 

62 

Angelina Hogan1082
WOGA

0.000 0.000 0.0009.000 9.000
58T 54T 31T 61T 63 

63 

Mallory Johnson1087
WOGA

0.000 8.700 0.0000.000 8.700
58T 19 62T 61T 64 

64 

Reagan Sams154
Aspire Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0008.650 8.650
58T 54T 45T 61T 65 

65 

Oceans Simon1623
Texas Dreams

0.000 0.000 8.3250.000 8.325
58T 54T 62T 52 66 

66 

reece Barry541
IGTC

0.000 0.000 0.0008.000 8.000
58* 54* 56* 61* 67*

67*

Macy Brown530
WGA Texans

0.000 0.000 0.0008.000 8.000
58* 54* 56* 61* 67*

67*

Gracie Henkel1441
Golden Grip

0.000 0.000 7.9250.000 7.925
58T 54T 62T 57 69 

69 

Sophia Stephens1265
WOGA

0.000 7.800 0.0000.000 7.800
58T 37 62T 61T 70 

70 

Shani Henkel1442
Golden Grip

0.000 4.700 0.0000.000 4.700
58T 53 62T 61T 71 

71 
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